FloatPlane_suspended  10/18 page 1 of 4
Linear
FloatPlane
Suspended with Interact Pro
With FloatPlane LED, it’s easier than ever to integrate sleek and sporty
style into your layout and within budget. Fresh and playful, with Curve and
Edge profile options, FloatPlane’s performance rivals that of high-end LED
luminaires with the affordability of fluorescent.

Quantity
Notes
Order Guide
24 -  - L -  -  - A - A -  -  - D - S - W - N -  ---  -
Family Version Source Color Temp Lumens Lower
Optics
Upper
Optics
Run Length Wiring Voltage Driver Finish Options Sensors Ceiling Suspension
FloatPlane_suspended  10/18 page 2 of 4
FloatPlane
Linear Suspended
Options and Details
Dimensions, Cross-Section & Endcaps
Performance Summary - Suspended*
LED Output 3200lm 4500lm
CRI 82 82
Energy (in W, per 4ft) 25 36
Efficacy (in LPW) 128 125
*Values based on 3500K CCT and standard 70% up / 30% dn optics
Endcap detail
Edge Suspended
Cross section
Curve Suspended
Module Dimensions
Cross section
Edge Suspended optics shown
Endcap detail
FloatPlane_suspended  10/18 page 3 of 4
FloatPlane
Linear Suspended
Photometrics
70% Up / 30% Down Nominal Distribution (AA Optics)
180
135
90
45
0
45
90
135
72% Up / 28% Down
Lumen
Package
Nominal
CCT & CRI
Flux
(lm)
Watts (W)
Efficacy
(LPW)
CRI R9 RP-1 VDT DLC*
Photometric
Report
IES File
3200lm
3000K 80 CRI 3144 24.9 126.3 81 4 Critical spaces Standard PDF IES
3500K 80 CRI 3184 24.9 127.9 82 6 Critical spaces Standard PDF IES
4000K 80 CRI 3194 24.8 128.8 83 11 Critical spaces Standard PDF IES
4500lm
3000K 80 CRI 4398 35.6 123.5 81 3 Critical spaces Standard PDF IES
3500K 80 CRI 4458 35.6 125.2 82 6 Critical spaces Standard PDF IES
4000K 80 CRI 4467 35.5 125.8 83 11 Critical spaces Standard PDF IES
  Values per 4ft. Fixture photometry has been conducted in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. IES files for this and other options can be downloaded online at lightingproducts.philips.com
Candela Distribution